
Results sponsored by 

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact ross.cunningham@scottishathletics.org.uk

T12 - 100m U15B - Final

(Wind speed = -0.5 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 223 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.81

2 235 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 11.87

3 261 Fredrik Smith Edinburgh AC 12.19

4 255 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 12.70

5 206 Ryan Calder Central AC 13.03

6 257 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 13.11

7 205 Adam Butler Kilbarchan AAC 13.13

8 236 Jonathan Liu Inverclyde AC 13.38

T02 - 100m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed = +3.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 223 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 11.75

2 261 Fredrik Smith Edinburgh AC 12.13

3 206 Ryan Calder Central AC 12.89

4 257 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 13.04

5 245 Michael Mulholland Inverclyde AC 13.48

6 231 Gavin Irvine Aberdeen AAC 13.95

T02 - 100m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

(Wind speed = +3.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 235 Kieran Kivlin Edinburgh AC 11.76

2 255 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 12.60

3 205 Adam Butler Kilbarchan AAC 12.75

4 236 Jonathan Liu Inverclyde AC 13.08

5 243 Scott Miller
Livingston & District 

AAC
13.36

6 232 Connor Johnston Corstorphine AAC 13.75

t13 - 100m U15G - Final

(Wind speed = +1.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 292 Kathryn Christie
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
12.54

2 310 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 12.62

3 328 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 13.12

4 312 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 13.13

4 277 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 13.13

6 373 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.28

7 289 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 13.33

8 297 Kim Creechan
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
13.43

T01 - 100m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3

(Wind speed = -1.2 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 310 Kirsten Galbraith Pitreavie AAC 12.87

2 277 Arlene Barr East Kilbride A.C. 13.15

3 328 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 13.32

4 360 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 13.52

5 344 Jennifer McLellan Giffnock North AAC 13.75

6 335 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 14.14

T01 - 100m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3

(Wind speed = +0.4 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 292 Kathryn Christie
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
12.97

2 297 Kim Creechan
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
13.32

3 296 Alison Craig Pitreavie AAC 13.39

4 369 Brogan Eilidh Watt Shettleston Harriers 13.39

5 337 Laura McCracken East Kilbride A.C. 13.55

6 284 Sophie Brown Central AC 14.03

7 275 Ashleigh Anderson Shettleston Harriers 14.05

Livingston & District 
5 243 Scott Miller 13.36

AAC



T01 - 100m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3

(Wind speed = +0.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 312 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 13.12

2 373 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 13.16

3 289 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 13.34

4 341 Eilidh McHugh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
13.53

5 365 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 13.96

6 288 Sophie Byers Motherwell AC 14.14

7 293 Ainsley Clark Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.28

T10 - 100m U17M - Final

(Wind speed = -0.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 412 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 11.45

2 388 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 11.63

3 408 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 11.77

4 402 Calvin Girvan Edinburgh AC 11.82

5 404 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 11.95

6 430 Miller McIntosh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
12.33

7 449 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC 12.52

8 400 Scott Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.73

T04 - 100m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed = -0.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 412 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 11.49

2 388 Matthew Cumming Giffnock North AAC 11.62

3 404 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 11.94

4 449 Sanju Sinwardena Central AC 12.22

5 430 Miller McIntosh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
12.26

T04 - 100m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

(Wind speed = -0.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 402 Calvin Girvan Edinburgh AC 11.79

2 408 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 11.85

3 400 Scott Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.62

4 393 Cal Docherty Shettleston Harriers 12.92

T11 - 100m U17W - Final

(Wind speed = -0.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 507 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.60

2 488 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 12.77

3 520 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 12.80

4 524 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 13.05

5 496 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC 13.28

6 525 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 13.37

7 477 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 13.37

8 553 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

T03 - 100m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 4

(Wind speed = +0.3 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 507 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.68

2 488 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 12.83

3 524 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 13.11

4 477 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC 13.52

5 543 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC 13.62

6 513 Lisa Humphreys Aberdeen AAC 13.65



T03 - 100m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 4

(Wind speed = -0.9 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 553 Rachel Whittle Ayr Seaforth AAC 13.19

2 520 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 13.20

3 496 Chelcie Dalziel Law & District AAC 13.32

4 525 Lynn Livesey Law & District AAC 13.44

5 479 Jessica Barrows Pitreavie AAC 13.65

6 476 Louise Anderson Central AC 13.80

T37 - 1500m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 252 Finlay Rae Ayr Seaforth AAC 4:22.69

2 244 Russell Mountford Kilbarchan AAC 4:26.74

3 265 Jonathan Tweedie Giffnock North AAC 4:29.27

4 203 Lewis Boyle VP-Glasgow AC 4:39.70

5 217
Christopher 
Galloway

Corstorphine AAC 4:41.17

6 234 Conor Kerr Central AC 4:45.82

7 204 Douglas Britton Giffnock North AAC 4:46.38

8 250 Chris Ponton Nithsdale AC 4:46.65

9 224 Callum Heirs
Kirkintilloch 
Olympians

4:54.15

10 218 Marcus Gault Shettleston Harriers 4:57.68

233 Rory Kelham Inverclyde AC DNS

258 Marc Rooney VP-Glasgow AC DNS

T20 - 1500m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 252 Finlay Rae Ayr Seaforth AAC 4:43.19

2 224 Callum Heirs
Kirkintilloch 
Olympians

4:43.44

3 217
Christopher 
Galloway

Corstorphine AAC 4:43.50

4 234 Conor Kerr Central AC 4:43.92

5 250 Chris Ponton Nithsdale AC 4:44.64

6 258 Marc Rooney VP-Glasgow AC 4:51.83

7 229 Michael Houston Inverclyde AC 4:56.41

8 256 Jack Rice Inverclyde AC 5:08.44

T20 - 1500m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 244 Russell Mountford Kilbarchan AAC 4:39.22

2 203 Lewis Boyle VP-Glasgow AC 4:40.89

3 265 Jonathan Tweedie Giffnock North AAC 4:45.65

4 233 Rory Kelham Inverclyde AC 4:47.10

5 204 Douglas Britton Giffnock North AAC 4:48.37

6 218 Marcus Gault Shettleston Harriers 4:53.97

7 251 Ben Potrykus Pitreavie AAC 4:54.70

8 238 Rowan Marr Gala Harriers 4:56.83

9 263 Mark Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
5:17.93

T38 - 1500m U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 301 Emma Dunnett Edinburgh AC 5:00.11

2 283 Micaela Brown Pitreavie AAC 5:02.95

3 559 Rachel Dunn Edinburgh AC 5:05.08

4 291 Sarah Cassells Ayr Seaforth AAC 5:06.25

5 322 Amanda Humes Kilmarnock H&AC 5:11.02

6 295 Linzi Cowan Giffnock North AAC 5:14.29

7 319
Lucy Henderson-

Morris
Gala Harriers 5:16.12

8 362 Rosanna Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
5:19.30

9 302 Oonagh Dunnett Edinburgh AC 5:20.97

10 278 Danielle Beattie Nithsdale AC 5:21.70

11 348 Amanda Monaghan Shettleston Harriers 5:22.09

12 336 Danielle McConway Shettleston Harriers 5:29.54

T21 - 1500m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 295 Linzi Cowan Giffnock North AAC 5:20.28

2 332 Olivia Mackenzie Edinburgh AC 5:20.60

3 291 Sarah Cassells Ayr Seaforth AAC 5:20.98

4 336 Danielle McConway Shettleston Harriers 5:22.37

5 362 Rosanna Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
5:23.17

6 346 Jemma McQuillan Shettleston Harriers 5:24.57

7 330
Constance Hope 

Mackay
Giffnock North AAC 5:32.23

8 379 Lisa Christy Corstorphine 5:37.38

9 361 Tatiana Spens Edinburgh AC 5:40.66



T21 - 1500m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 283 Micaela Brown Pitreavie AAC 5:04.65

2 301 Emma Dunnett Edinburgh AC 5:12.54

3 319
Lucy Henderson-

Morris
Gala Harriers 5:12.99

4 559 Rachel Dunn Edinburgh AC 5:17.65

5 348 Amanda Monaghan Shettleston Harriers 5:20.47

6 278 Danielle Beattie Nithsdale AC 5:20.76

7 302 Oonagh Dunnett Edinburgh AC 5:23.06

8 323 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie AAC 5:37.28

9 298 Fiona Cruickshanks
Anster Haddies 
Running Club

6:04.66

T35 - 1500m U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 423 Ross Matheson Lasswade AAC 4:07.84

2 435 Grant Muir Giffnock North AAC 4:11.11

3 407 Scott Green Central AC 4:11.50

4 461 Craig Wellcoat Law & District AAC 4:11.60

5 456 David Vernon Nithsdale AC 4:12.60

6 442 Stewart Orr
Ron Hill 

Cambuslang 
Harriers

4:17.10

7 391 Andrew Dearie Shettleston Harriers 4:22.12

8 462 Jake Wightman Linlithgow AAC 4:28.73

9 458 Christopher Watson Motherwell AC 4:28.74

10 420 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 4:30.69

11 438 Sandy Nimmo Giffnock North AAC 4:32.90

T36 - 1500m U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 557 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 4:42.38

2 534 Joanna Muir Stewartry AC 4:47.12

3 546 Louisa Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
4:48.01

4 540 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 4:50.17

5 529 Shannon McLellan Shettleston Harriers 4:52.20

6 536 Madeline Murray Giffnock North AAC 4:57.09

7 510 Deborah Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 5:00.75

8 541 Emily Pollock
Greenock Glenpark 

Harriers
5:04.63

9 518 Olivia Keenan Giffnock North AAC 5:14.65

10 527 Amy MacLellan VP-Glasgow AC 5:19.81

11 521 Alexandra Lamond
Kirkintilloch 
Olympians

5:30.88

12 558 Jennifer Cruikshanks
Anster Haddies 
Running Club

5:38.73

T24
-

1500m U17W 
-

Round:
Heats

Heat: 1 of 
2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 529 Shannon McLellan Shettleston Harriers 5:05.79

2 546 Louisa Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
5:06.29

3 534 Joanna Muir Stewartry AC 5:06.58

4 521 Alexandra Lamond
Kirkintilloch 
Olympians

5:07.42

5 541 Emily Pollock
Greenock Glenpark 

Harriers
5:09.04

6 527 Amy MacLellan VP-Glasgow AC 5:23.50

7 511 Lauren Holden
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
5:44.59

T24 - 1500m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 557 Hollie Young VP-Glasgow AC 5:14.20

2 540 Kathryn Pennel Pitreavie AAC 5:14.21

3 510 Deborah Hannah VP-Glasgow AC 5:15.08

4 536 Madeline Murray Giffnock North AAC 5:19.87

5 518 Olivia Keenan Giffnock North AAC 5:23.78

6 558 Jennifer Cruikshanks
Anster Haddies 
Running Club

5:31.39

T41 - 200m U15B - Final

(Wind speed = -3.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 223 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 24.17

2 261 Fredrik Smith Edinburgh AC 25.16

3 255 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 25.95

4 230 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC 26.02

5 243 Scott Miller
Livingston & District 

AAC
27.77

6 206 Ryan Calder Central AC 27.87

7 245 Michael Mulholland Inverclyde AC 28.07

257 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC DNS

Livingston & District 
5 243 Scott Miller 27.77

AAC



T26 - 200m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed = -0.5 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 223 Wallace Graham Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.84

2 261 Fredrik Smith Edinburgh AC 24.80

3 255 Keiran Reilly Edinburgh AC 25.65

4 257 Jamie T Robinson VP-Glasgow AC 26.60

5 231 Gavin Irvine Aberdeen AAC 28.20

T26 - 200m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

(Wind speed = -1.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 230 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC 26.21

2 243 Scott Miller
Livingston & District 

AAC
26.91

3 245 Michael Mulholland Inverclyde AC 27.09

4 206 Ryan Calder Central AC 27.39

T42 - 200m U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 292 Kathryn Christie
Banchory Stonehaven

AC
25.69

2 312 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 26.76

3 328 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 27.18

4 289 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 27.48

5 360 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 27.59

6 297 Kim Creechan
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
28.32

7 344 Jennifer McLellan Giffnock North AAC 28.84

8 335 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 28.86

T34
-

200m U15G 
-

Round: Semi 
finals

Heat: 1 of 
2

(Wind speed = 0.4 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 292 Kathryn Christie
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
25.99

2 360 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 27.68

3 344 Jennifer McLellan Giffnock North AAC 28.23

4 335 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 28.37

5 333 Amy Manson
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
28.48

6 338 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 29.36

7 276 Kirsty Auckland
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
29.42

373 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers DNS

T34
-

200m U15G 
-

Round: Semi 
finals

Heat: 2 of 
2

(Wind speed = -3.5 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 312 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 27.02

2 328 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 27.64

3 289 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 27.86

4 297 Kim Creechan
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
28.16

5 341 Eilidh McHugh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
28.52

6 288 Sophie Byers Motherwell AC 28.59

356 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC DNS

364 Sarah Szymanski Lasswade AAC DNS

T25 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 292 Kathryn Christie
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
26.14

2 328 Lauren Lambie Giffnock North AAC 28.01

3 297 Kim Creechan
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
28.24

4 373 Demi Yorke Gala Harriers 28.94

5 364 Sarah Szymanski Lasswade AAC 28.96

6 356 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 29.08

7 366 Fern Wales Kilmarnock H&AC 30.80

Livingston & District 
2 243 Scott Miller 26.91

AAC



T25 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 4

(Wind speed = -1.1 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 276 Kirsty Auckland
Banchory Stonehaven

AC
27.98

2 288 Sophie Byers Motherwell AC 28.35

3 338 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 29.36

4 286 Abbie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 29.67

5 321 Megan Howat Giffnock North AAC 29.93

T25 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 4

(Wind speed = -0.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 312 Sarah Glenny Kilbarchan AAC 26.94

2 289 Frances M Campbell Kilbarchan AAC 27.58

3 344 Jennifer McLellan Giffnock North AAC 28.30

4 335 Nicole McCann Shettleston Harriers 28.88

5 372 Kirstin Wood Shettleston Harriers 31.51

6 287 Imogen Burnell Central AC 31.52

T25 - 200m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 4 of 4

(Wind speed = -0.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 360 Alana Sinclair Shettleston Harriers 27.94

2 333 Amy Manson
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
28.26

3 341 Eilidh McHugh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
28.39

4 317 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 29.39

5 293 Ainsley Clark Ayr Seaforth AAC 30.90

T39 - 200m U17M - Final

(Wind speed = -1.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 464 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 22.51

2 419 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 22.64

3 412 Tom Holligan Edinburgh AC 23.30

4 403 Darren Godfrey Airdrie Harriers 24.16

5 416 Angus Lauder Giffnock North AAC 24.92

6 398 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC 24.99

7 400 Scott Gibson Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.66

8 393 Cal Docherty Shettleston Harriers 26.48

T40 - 200m U17W - Final

(Wind speed = -1.6 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 507 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 25.77

2 520 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 26.25

3 512 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC 26.45

4 524 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 26.92

5 479 Jessica Barrows Pitreavie AAC 27.62

6 488 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 27.66

7 491 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC 28.86

495 Carly Dalgleish
Greenock Glenpark 

Harriers
DNS

T27 - 200m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

(Wind speed = -1.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 507 Caroline George Ayr Seaforth AAC 26.11

2 524 Laura Livesey Law & District AAC 28.28

3 491 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC 28.89

4 516 Megan Jardine Central AC 29.94

5 508 Caitlin Greenhill Shettleston Harriers 31.22

6 528 Laura McGeechan Shettleston Harriers 31.56

7 477 Kristy Armstrong Pitreavie AAC DNS



T27 - 200m U17W - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

(Wind speed = -0.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 520 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 26.36

2 512 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC 27.14

3 479 Jessica Barrows Pitreavie AAC 28.07

4 488 Rebecca Caswell Edinburgh AC 28.74

5 495 Carly Dalgleish
Greenock Glenpark 

Harriers
29.61

6 543 Anna Robertson Pitreavie AAC DNS

T15 - 300m U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 542 Diane Ramsay VP-Glasgow AC 39.91

2 512 Roisin Howat Giffnock North AAC 42.31

3 544 Caroline Rodger
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
42.90

4 517 Faye Kearney Edinburgh AC 42.92

5 499 Julie Dobbin Law & District AAC 44.03

6 491 Ilona Clark Motherwell AC 44.97

7 526 Ailsa Mackie Edinburgh AC 45.97

8 516 Megan Jardine Central AC 46.87

T08 - 400m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 242
Adrian Mendez-

McVeigh
Kilbarchan AAC 54.79

2 214 Callum Edwards Arbroath & District AC 56.31

3 230 Lewis Hunter Pitreavie AAC 56.78

4 254 Andrew Ravenscroft Whitemoss AAC 57.29

5 227 Euan Holmes Perth Strathtay 62.36

6 263 Mark Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
65.62

T09 - 400m U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 419 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 48.95

2 464 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 49.23

3 444 Martyn Paterson Central AC 51.51

4 409 Connor Henderson Kilbarchan AAC 51.97

5 439 Alex North Edinburgh AC 53.30

T32 - 800m U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 201 Max Aitchison VP-Glasgow AC 2:10.17

2 209 Lewis Coultas Giffnock North AAC 2:10.74

3 215 Michael Ferguson
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
2:11.37

4 226 Ross Hill Law & District AAC 2:12.19

5 221 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC 2:15.64

6 211 Shaun Dempsey
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:18.70

7 212 Calum Divers Shettleston Harriers 2:21.92

8 213 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2:26.57

T18 - 800m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 201 Max Aitchison VP-Glasgow AC 2.21.10

2 211 Shaun Dempsey
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2.23.16

3 221 Neil Gourley Giffnock North AAC 2.23.63

4 213 Callum Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2.25.11

5 212 Calum Divers Shettleston Harriers 2.27.19

6 264 Robert Todd Inverclyde AC 2.37.78

T18 - 800m U15B - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 209 Lewis Coultas Giffnock North AAC 2.18.98

2 226 Ross Hill Law & District AAC 2.19.75

3 215 Michael Ferguson
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
2.23.85

4 263 Mark Stewart
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2.31.68

5 232 Connor Johnston Corstorphine AAC 2.42.05



T33 - 800m U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 320 Mhairi Hendry Motherwell AC 2:19.34

2 370 Stella Winters Shettleston Harriers 2:21.06

3 371 Blair Wood Edinburgh AC 2:25.39

4 306 Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC 2:26.37

5 326 Eve Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2:26.79

6 350 Kate Murdoch Aberdeen AAC 2:27.43

7 367 Brogan Wallace Kilmarnock H&AC 2:31.36

322 Amanda Humes Kilmarnock H&AC DNS

T19 - 800m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 371 Blair Wood Edinburgh AC 2.27.79

2 326 Eve Kerr Kilmarnock H&AC 2.29.92

3 351 Laura Penrice Stewartry AC 2.36.31

4 316 Kerri Haran Shettleston Harriers 2.36.52

5 353 Jacqueline Pringle Annan & District AC 2.42.50

T19 - 800m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 320 Mhairi Hendry Motherwell AC 2.25.80

2 350 Kate Murdoch Aberdeen AAC 2.30.10

3 367 Brogan Wallace Kilmarnock H&AC 2.32.69

4 322 Amanda Humes Kilmarnock H&AC 2.32.77

5 359 Kerry Sandilands Gala Harriers 2.38.09

6 318 Hannah Heggarty Shettleston Harriers 2.42.83

T19 - 800m U15G - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 370 Stella Winters Shettleston Harriers 2.25.05

2 306 Stephanie Fairfield Giffnock North AAC 2.31.41

3 355 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC 2.33.25

4 287 Imogen Burnell Central AC 2.35.54

5 349 Rebecca Munn Inverclyde AC 2.41.96

6 347 Amy Meechan Inverclyde AC 2.57.27

T30 - 800m U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 384 Peter Bowman Clydesdale Harriers 2:00.61

2 395 Adam Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2:00.84

3 418 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 2:01.76

4 443 Michael Overend
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:02.62

5 420 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 2:03.78

6 390 Paul Currie Inverclyde AC 2:04.82

7 459 Tom Watson Central AC 2:06.55

8 455 Jonathan Velu Law & District AAC 2:10.61

T16 - 800m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 395 Adam Drummond Shettleston Harriers 2.05.40

2 420 Peter Loudon Edinburgh AC 2.05.45

3 455 Jonathan Velu Law & District AAC 2.05.80

4 390 Paul Currie Inverclyde AC 2.06.60

5 406 James Gray Giffnock North AAC 2.14.88

6 446 David Reay
Greenock Glenpark 

Harriers
2.16.35



T16 - 800m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 2 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 459 Tom Watson Central AC 2.07.14

2 418 Max Lott Giffnock North AAC 2.07.46

3 398 Ewan Dyer Pitreavie AAC 2.07.89

4 465 Ross Milne Central AC 2.07.89

5 432 Craig McIntyre
Kirkintilloch 
Olympians

2.09.25

6 454 Matthew Thomson Inverclyde AC 2.13.92

T16 - 800m U17M - Round: Heats Heat: 3 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 384 Peter Bowman Clydesdale Harriers 2.05.89

2 443 Michael Overend
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2.06.44

3 401 Ryan Gilhooly Lasswade AAC 2.07.64

4 422 Cameron Mackie Kilmarnock H&AC 2.18.27

5 397 Frazer Dunnachie
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
2.23.93

6 392 Scott Dickson Motherwell AC 2.29.26

T31 - 800m U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 519 Sarah Kelly
Dundee Hawkhill 

Harriers
2:09.16

2 486 Ellie Buchan Aberdeen AAC 2:17.65

3 485 Katy Brown Stewartry AC 2:19.92

4 357 Bethany Ross Kilmarnock H&AC 2:21.88

5 475 Rachel Adamson Central AC 2:22.51

6 535 Nynke Mulholland Inverclyde AC 2:27.64

7 538 Rebecca Nicholson Shettleston Harriers 2:29.58

8 522 Stephanie Lawrie Nithsdale AC 2:31.63

F25 - DISCUS U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 266 Donavan Webster
Montrose & District 

AC
33.89

2 246 Damien Murray
Arbroath & District 

AC
31.99

F15A - DISCUS U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 309 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 29.04

2 279 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 21.16

3 354 Kimberley Reed Edinburgh AC 20.36

4 343 Elena McKinlay Whitemoss AAC 19.54

5 331 Nicola Mackay Shettleston Harriers 18.60

6 315 Laura Gosling Whitemoss AAC 18.00

7 304 Sarah Elliot Shettleston Harriers 15.07

8 345 Caitlin McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 14.70

F22 - DISCUS U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 389 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 34.40

2 382 Christopher Barnes VP-Glasgow AC 32.75



F15 - DISCUS U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 530 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 26.10

2 478 Alice Back Annan & District AC 23.90

3 514 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC 22.98

4 482 Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 17.85

F01A - HAMMER U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 267 Ciaran Wright
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
32.97

F08A - HAMMER U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 368 Kirsty Wallace Pitreavie AAC 34.84

2 344 Jennifer McLellan Giffnock North AAC 26.77

F01 - HAMMER U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 434 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC 5392

2 433 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 50.32

3 451 Nicky Stone Shettleston Harriers 50.32

4 447 Edmund Reid
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
48.76

5 464 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 30.49

F08 - HAMMER U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 514 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC 33.63

F14 - HIGH JUMP U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 248 Douglas Paul
Dunfermline & West 

Fife AC
1.68

2 219 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss AAC 1.60

3 236 Jonathan Liu Inverclyde AC 1.35



F20 - HIGH JUMP U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 334 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 1.60

2 363 Katherine Szymanski Lasswade AAC 1.45

3 340 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 1.40

4 327 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 1.40

5 365 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 1.40

6 282 Corinne Brooks Kilbarchan AAC 1.35

F05 - HIGH JUMP U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 410 Kyle Henderson Central AC 1.86

2 460 Fraser Weir
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
1.80

3 417 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 1.75

4 452 David Taylor Shettleston Harriers 1.60

5 387 Billy Clarkson Motherwell AC 1.55

F20A - HIGH JUMP U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 555 Eleanor Workman
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
1.65

2 545 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC 1.60

3 515 Hazel Jamieson Ayr Seaforth AAC 1.55

4 544 Caroline Rodger
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
1.50

F09 - JAVELIN U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 246 Damien Murray
Arbroath & District 

AC
39.07

2 216 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 30.14

3 202 Jack Back Annan & District AC 24.19

4 210 Jamie Cubis Law & District AAC 20.11

F23 - JAVELIN U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 334 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 26.66

2 374 Skye Petrie Montrose & District 24.64

3 279 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 22.47

4 345 Caitlin McLoughlin Arbroath & District AC 21.25

5 323 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie AAC 19.41

6 285 Evelyn Bryce
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
19.33

7 309 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 17.23

F16 - JAVELIN U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 450 David Smith
Arbroath & District 

AC
42.86

2 394 Michael Downie
Arbroath & District 

AC
42.10

3 383 Jack Bishop Shettleston Harriers 39.72

4 467 Ross Milne
Arbroath & District 

AC
36.76

5 421 Sam Lyon Aberdeen AAC 35.28

6 452 David Taylor Shettleston Harriers 35.08

7 427 David McCrum Motherwell AC 34.09

8 431 Thomas McIntosh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
25.36



F26 - JAVELIN U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 555 Eleanor Workman
Banchory Stonehaven

AC
33.94

2 550 Bethany Valente Edinburgh AC 31.88

3 530 Nicky McMurtrie Whitemoss AAC 30.22

4 532 Emily Meek Law & District AAC 29.71

5 482 Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 27.32

F24 - LONG JUMP U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 261 Fredrik Smith Edinburgh AC 5.94

2 247 Cory O'Hara Kilmarnock H&AC 5.43

3 214 Callum Edwards
Arbroath & District 

AC
5.27

4 206 Ryan Calder Central AC 4.69

F27 - LONG JUMP U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 340 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 4.98

2 276 Kirsty Auckland
Banchory Stonehaven 

AC
4.64

3 552 Caitlin Watson Central AC 4.59

4 369 Brogan Eilidh Watt Shettleston Harriers 4.56

5 365 Lisa Thomson Shettleston Harriers 4.56

6 375 4.56

7 356 Rachel Robertson Lasswade AAC 4.51

8 327 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 4.29

9 323 Rachel Hunter Pitreavie AAC 3.83

F10 - LONG JUMP U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 410 Kyle Henderson Central AC 6.41

2 428 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 6.32

3 381 Nathan Angelopoulos Airdrie Harriers 6.20

4 436 Peter Muirhead
Perth Strathtay 

Harriers
6.03

5 408 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 5.87

6 386 Stewart Clark
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
5.51

7 421 Sam Lyon Aberdeen AAC 5.34

8 385 Colin Campbell Mid Argyll AC 5.24

F17 - LONG JUMP U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 506 Andrea Gaffney VP-Glasgow AC 5.44

2 537 Faye Nicholson Moorfoot Runners 5.23

3 476 Louise Anderson Central AC 5.09

4 408 Corey Hastings Edinburgh AC 4.16

F02 - POLE VAULT All Ages - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 453 Jax Thoirs VP-Glasgow AC 4.00

2 440 Patrick O'Donnell Shettleston Harriers 2.80



F18 - SHOT PUTT U15B - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 266 Donavan Webster
Montrose & District 

AC
12.53

2 216 James Gaffney Ayr Seaforth AAC 12.45

3 246 Damien Murray Arbroath & District AC 10.91

F04 - SHOT PUTT U15G - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 279 Francesca Benham Lasswade AAC 8.35

2 340 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 8.31

3 276 Kirsty Auckland
Banchory 

Stonehaven AC
8.13

4 354 Kimberley Reed Edinburgh AC 8.12

5 309 Kirsten Gair Stewartry AC 7.92

6 315 Laura Gosling Whitemoss AAC 7.85

7 338 Gemma McCutcheon Kilmarnock H&AC 7.70

8 343 Elena McKinlay Whitemoss AAC 7.46

F11 - SHOT PUTT U17M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 433 Andrew McLaughlan Kilbarchan AAC 15.14

2 382 Christopher Barnes VP-Glasgow AC 13.07

3 394 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 12.87

4 434 Ross McManus Pitreavie AAC 12.77

5 389 Andrew Cunningham Kilbarchan AAC 12.62

6 447 Edmund Reid
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
11.82

7 431 Thomas McIntosh
Larkhall YMCA 

Harriers
8.53

F28 - SHOT PUTT U17W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 556 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.30

2 514 Rachel Hunter Ayr Seaforth AAC 10.20

3 482 Ashley Ann Boak Lasswade AAC 7.10

F03A - TRIPLE JUMP U17 M - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 421 Sam Lyon Aberdeen AAC 12.15

2 460 Fraser Weir
Falkirk Victoria 

Harriers
12.10

3 386 Stewart Clark
Banchory Stonehaven

AC
12.00

4 436 Peter Muirhead
Perth Strathtay 

Harriers
11.93

F03B - TRIPLE JUMP U17 W - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 506 Andrea Gaffney VP-Glasgow AC 10.81

2 476 Louise Anderson Central AC 10.70

3 498 Emma Dawson
Perth Strathtay 

Harriers
10.47

4 501 Emma Dowd Giffnock North AAC 10.10

5 523 Jemma Learmonth Falkirk Victoria 9.80



shaw Sunday 10th May 2009

Event U17 Men 100mH Final -1.3
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 852 Matthew Jones Edinburgh AC 13.76
2 850 Andrew McFarlane VP-Glasgow AC 14.09
3 853 Cameron Goodall Edinburgh AC 14.22
4 851 Michael Downie Arbroath & District AC 15.54
5 854 Jack Lochans Kilbarchan AAC 15.62

Event U17 Women 80mH Final '-1.6
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 831 Hazel Ross Kilbarchan AAC 11.82
2 825 Emma Brown Giffnock North AAC 12.16
3 833 Kirsty Yates Stewartry AC 12.35
4 828 Lisa Humphreys Aberdeen AAC 12.49
5 827 Victoria Dalziel Livingston & District AAC 13.22
6 826 Olivia Clark Pitreavie AAC 14.85
7 829 Catriona Loughran Giffnock North AAC 14.97

Event U15 Girls 75mH Heat 2 -1.7
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 802 Rose Fagan Pitreavie AAC 12.90
2 809 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 13.11
3 810 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 13.16
4 806 Carolyn Harvey Ayr Seaforth AAC 14.14
5 811 Eilidh Reid Pitreavie AAC 14.35

Event U15 Girls 75mH Final #-1.9
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 808 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 12.27
2 803 Naomi Fox Pitreavie AAC 12.30
3 802 Rose Fagan Pitreavie AAC 12.49
4 809 Eilidh McEvilly VP-Glasgow AC 12.85
5 807 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 12.91
6 801 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 12.99
7 810 Kirsty McKean Edinburgh AC 13.14
8 804 Emma Frame Whitemoss AAC DQ

5 827 Victoria Dalziel Livingston & District AAC 13.22



U15/U17 Championships Wis

Event U17 Men 400mH Final
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 835 Connor Henderson Kilbarchan AAC 56.36
2 839 Craig Ritchie Perth Strathtay Harriers 58.31
3 837 Keir lyon -Fraser Wigan Harriers 60.70

Event U15 Boys 80mH Final -2.1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 819 Marc Russell Giffnock North AAC 12.20
2 815 Callum Edwards Arbroath & District AC 12.63
3 817 John McCall VP-Glasgow AC 12.72
4 816 Jamie Gemmell Whitemoss 12.73
5 818 Robbie Pollock VP-Glasgow AC 15.09

Event U15 Girls 75mH Heat 1 -1.4
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 803 Naomi Fox Pitreavie AAC 12.41
2 808 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AAC 12.57
3 801 Sarah-Jane Easton Pitreavie AAC 12.97
4 807 Ellen Kristoffersen Lasswade AAC 13.00
5 804 Emma Frame Whitemoss AAC 13.43
6 800 Corinne Brooks Kilbarchan AAC DQ

Event U17 Men 1500m S/C Final
Pos. No. Name Club Res.
1 845 Scott Green Central AC 4.31.74
2 846 Alistair McCallum Giffnock North AAC 5.04.79


